
Orangeburg County 2016 Holiday Schedule 
(All dates below are subject to change) 

   

New Year's Day  Friday, January 1 
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday  Monday, January 18 

Presidents' Day  Monday, February 15 
Good Friday  Friday, March 25 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 30 
Independence Day  Monday, July 4 

Labor Day  Monday, September 5 
Veterans' Day  Friday, November 11 
Thanksgiving  Thursday, November 24 

  Friday, November 25 
Christmas Eve  Saturday, December 24 

  Observed Monday, December 26 

Christmas Day  Sunday, December 25 
  Observed Tuesday, December 27 

The above list is does not include closures for the Landfill and Convenience Sites. 
 

Daily schedules and holiday closures for the Landfill and Convenience Sites can be 
viewed on the Collection Site webpage under Public Services. 

 

   

   

   

   
 

  

   

   

   

 


